
District Governors 1St Vice  District Governors 2nd Vice District Governors
1-A Thomas Elsey (Barb) Brenda Stevens (Mike) Richard Moy (Edith)

2102 Newcastle Avenue 304 Ottawa Lane 10352 Leslie Lane
Westchester, IL. 60154 Oak Brook, IL. Chicago Ridge, IL. 60415 
R: R: 630-325-7655 R: 
C: 708-865-7042 C: 630-728-7533 C: 708-504-9070
thomas.elsey@gmail.com brendabgs@aol.com moyrick@me.com

1-BK John Whalen Tom Drez (Carrie) Denise Lowe (Dan)
1507 Adam Drive 1028 Hilltop Drive 4545 Main Street
Normal, IL. 61761 Lemont, IL. 60439 Kankakee, IL. 60901
R: 309-452-8901 R: 630-257-0661 R: 
C: 309-830-6267 C: 630-240-5024 C: 815-295-5059
jmwhalen56@aol.com tom@drez.net liondenise22zc@gmail.com

1-CN Mark Bryant (Janice) OPEN OPEN
1368 Pleasant Ridge Road
Maryville, IL. 62062
R: 618-920-1349
C: 618-920-1349
Mabry58@gmail.com

1-CS Larry McGuire (Anne) Heather Abell Castlebery (Cole) Retha Eurales (Derek, PDG)
805 5th Street 406 Elles Avenue 3505 Highland Avenue
Chester, IL. 62233 Carterville, IL. 62918 Cairo, IL. 62914
R: R: R: 618-734-1629
C: 618-615-1885 C: 618-925-1712 C: 618-967-5551
larry.mcguire4@gmail.com lion.heather.abell@gmail.com retha27@earthlink.net

1-D Duane Collman Lonna Bentley OPEN
5348 German Valley Road 1151 Nettie Street Apt.#910
German Valley, IL. 61039 Belvidere, IL. 61008
R: 815-362-2206 R:
C: 815-238-0191 C: 779-237-0299
duanecollman@jcwifi.com belviderelions@gmail.com

1-F Terry Dooley (Rita) Charles Lansing (Michele) Vincenzo Leone (Rebecca)
711 Hanbury Drive 20677 N. Raphael Avenue 3402 Oriole Lane
Des Plaines, IL. 60016 Prairie View, IL. 60069 Rolling Medows, IL. 60008
R: R: R: 
C: 847-226-6209 C: 847-571-6316 C: 847-507-1575
tdooley1964@gmail.com lionlansing@gmail.com lionvinceleone@gmail.com

1-G Leroy Engelke (Bev) Judy Bell (Dale) OPEN
P.O.Box 23 398 College 480 N. County Road 2700
Alambra, IL. 62001 Bowen, IL. 62316
R: R: 217-392-2236
C: 618-779-3815 C: 217-357-1282
engelkestl@gmail.com Bell5@adams.net
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1-H Mark Bean (Cheryl) Joseph Hackett Bill Jefferies (Sharon)
5326 N. Humboldt Apt. #203 403 N. Henderson Street 2724 W. Reservoir Blvd.
Peoria Heights, IL. 61616 Toulon, IL. 61483 Peoria, IL. 61615
R: 309-922-5171 R: 414-349-9120 R: 571-606-3438
C: C; 414-349-9120 C:
waxbean1959@gmail.com jhackett48@gmail.com mrbill991@aol.com

1-j James Worden (Patty) Jeff Cholewa Terri Pasternik (Adrian)
19W714 13th Street 2403 Anna Way 1269 Pleasant Drive
Lombard, IL. 60148 Elgin, IL. 60124 Elgin, IL. 60123
R: R: R:
C: 630-327-5643 C: 630-772-0048 C: 630-881-2075
jim@wordenvs.com lionjeffreycholewa@gmail.com lionterrip@gmail.com

1-M Amy Hill (Mike) Ruthie Wimbley (Moe, PDG) Mark Wyer (Lisa)
P.O.Box 391 806 Douglas Street 401 E. 1180th Road 504 E. 14th Street
Paris, IL. 61944 Casey, IL. 62420 Georgetown, IL. 61846
R: 217-808-2868 R: 217-232-1949 R: 
C: 217-808-2868 C: C: 217-260-1792
pokemypig@gmail.com ruthiewimbley@yahoo.com insul8012w@gmail.com
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